Date

23.06.85
20.07.85
28.09.85
01.01.86
01.01.87
01.01.88
01.01.89
01.01.90
04.05.91
10.08.91
01.01.93
21.08.94
18.06.95
05.05.96
23.06.96
07.07.96
04.05.97
= O
19-07°9/
17.08.97
01.08.98
20.06.99
26.08.00
12.05.01
23.06.01
07.06.03
14.06.03
15.05.04
19.06.04
31.07.04
05.06.05
25.06.05
20.08.05
22.07.06
29.07.06
05.08.06
10.05.08
17.05.08
30.08.08
06.06.09
27.06.09

Player

David Taylor
Dennis McGrath
Ray East

NO RECORDS
NO RECORDS
NO RECORDS
NO RECORDS
NO RECORDS
Phil Caley
Phil Caley
NO RECORDS
David Taylor
Chris Jermyn
David Taylor
Chris Jermyn
John Barnett
David Taylor
John Barnett
John Barnett
Charlie Farrow
John Barnett
lan Gedny
Nigel Peartree
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
Doug Frame
James McAuliffe
Doug Frame
Neil Jones
Doug Frame

Score

160
103X
12T

161
2/

120
105
204
133
103
120
105
s
b E
114*
128*
104
136~
124
1
140*
102
116
110
112
1342
105
120
156
3234
173
100*
106
114*
153

EBCC 15t Team Two Counties League Centuries 1985 - 2022

Opponents
Stutton
Maldon
Bury Rail

lpswich & E Suffolk
Mistley

Browns
Lakenheath

Long Melford

Capel St Mary
Debenham

Long Melford
Debenham
Kelvedon & Feering
Boxted

Harwich

Long Melford

Long Melford
Wivenhoe
Abberton

Brockley
Worlington
Copford

Easton
Brightlingsea
Yoxford
Lakenheath
Elmstead Grasshoppers
Elmstead Grasshoppers
Easton

Frinton on Sea
Tuddenham
Felixstowe
Mildenhall

Woolpit

Haverhill

Venue
IANVVELY,
Away
Away

Away
Home

Home
Home
JA\WELY,
AAWELY,
JANWELY,
IANWELY,
Home
Home
Home
IANVVELY,
Home
IANWVELY,
Away
Home
JAWELY,
Home
AWELY,
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
JA\WELY,
JA\WELY,
Home
Home

Div
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NN

NN W W WNDNDNNNMNDNMNDNDNNNNNNBEBE D WODNWLWLWWWWWWW

Date

10.07.10
02.07.11
10.08.13
10.08.13
31.08.13
17.05.14
17.05.14
02.08.14
02.08.14
16.08.14
11.07.15
18.07.15
15.08.15
22.08.15
22.08ES
29.08.15
s = 6w
10.06.17
19.05.18
11.0539
18.05.19
29.06.19
03.08.19
17.08.19
07.09.19
01.05.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
14.08.21
14.08.21
21.08.21
18.06.22
09.07.22

Player

Doug Frame
Drew Cameron
Doug Frame

lan Gedny

lan Gedny

Kevin Holland
lan Gedny

Kevin Holland
Mark Hayward
Richard Pickford
lan Gedny
Richard Pickford
Richard Pickford
Richard Pickford
George Foster
Richard Pickford
Sam Foster
Richard Pickford
Sam Foster

Sam Foster

Sam Foster
George Foster
Kemsley Robb
Henry Foster
Henry Foster
Kian Schwartz
Johnny Hambrook
Dan Loveless
George Foster
Sam Foster

Kian Schwartz
George Foster
Kian Schwartz

Score
12
103*
116
102
109
114*
105
156*
110*
102
120
s
119
118
121
FZe=
134
116
135
103*
122*
108*
149
FOL*
156
114
118
113*
109
Fo2=
147
109
109*

Opponents
Braintree

Brockley

Wivenhoe 2nds
Wivenhoe 2nds
Hadleigh 2nds

Gt Bromley

Gt Bromley

Gt Bromley

Gt Bromley

St Margarets
Coggeshall 2nds
Brightlingsea

Bury St Edmunds 2nds
Mistley 2nds
Mistley 2nds
Woodbridge & OW
Easton

lpswich

Copford

Copford

Kelvedon & Feering
Dunmow

Kelvedon & Feering
Frinton on Sea 2nds
Elmstead
Wivenhoe
Wivenhoe

Mistley

Worlington
Worlington
Braintree
Wivenhoe

Halstead

Venue
Home
Home
AWELY,
JAWELY,
Home
Away
AWELY,
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
JAWELY,
Away
Away
Home
A\WELY,
Away
Home
Home
IA\WELY,
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
JA\WELY,
A\WELY
Home
JA\WELY,
JAWELY,

Div
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